
Forklift Course
Term 3 or 4

One day
Cost: $240
AMS Group

PADI Open Water Dive Certificate
Term 4. Dates to be confirmed
Five evenings + two full days

Cost: $750
Scuba School

Foundation Passport – Building/
Construction (Site Safety Card)

Term 3 or 4
4 hours

Cost: $100
SiteSafe

First Aid – Level 1
Term 3 or 4

One day
Cost: $169

St John

BOARDING OPTION PROGRAMME

Sunday 28 July
Workshop Open

1-4pm

Sunday 11 August
Workshop Open

1-4pm

Sunday 25 August
Workshop Open

1-4pm

Sunday 8 September
Workshop Open

1-4pm

BOARDING ACTIVITY PROGRAMME
TERM 3 2019

Saturday 17 August
All Blacks vs Australia 

+ Pizza
Old Boys Theatre

7–9pm

Sunday 18 August
Mystery Trip

Top Secret
9am–5pm

Saturday 27 July
Movie –  

The Lion King
Hoyts EntX

6–9pm

Sunday 28 July
Trampolining

Mega Air
10am–12pm

Sunday 28 July
Skiing
Mt Hutt

6.30am–5.30pm

Sunday 11 August
Skiing
Mt Hutt

6.30am–5.30pm

Sunday 1 September
Skiing
Mt Hutt

6.30am–5.30pm

Saturday 3 August
Ice Skating

Alpine Ice
7–10pm

Sunday 4 August
Service Activity

Red Zone Site
9am–12.30pm

Saturday 10 August
Movie –  

Hobbs and Shaw
Hoyts EntX

6–9pm

Sunday 11 August
Bowling

Garden City Bowl
1–3pm

Sunday 25 August
Clip and Climb

The Rox
9am–12pm

Saturday 24 August
Annual Quiz Night

Chapman Room
7–9pm

Saturday 31 August
Movie –  

Angel has Fallen
Hoyts EntX

6–9pm

Sunday 1 September
Service Activity

Red Zone
9am–12.30pm

Saturday 7 September
House Dinners

Sunday 8 September
House Shoots

Saturday 14 September
Golf Driving Range

Ferrymead Golf
7–9pm

Sunday 15 September
Paintball

McLeans Island
1–4pm

Tuesday 10 September
Movie –  

IT Chapter 2 (R16)
Hoyts EntX

7–9pm

WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4 WEEK 5 WEEK 6 WEEK 7 WEEK 8


